Tennis: Boys JV Spring 2026 Schedule"

Type

Dual

Dual

Quad

Invitational

Dual

Dual

Tournament

Dual

Dual

City

Date

04-02-26

04-08-26

04-08-26

04-11-26

04-13-26

04-15-26

04-17-26

04-20-26

04-24-26

04-30-26

Time

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

9:00 AM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

3:30 PM

Home/Host

Topeka

Washburn Rural High School

Seaman High School

Washburn Rural High School

Emporia

Washburn Rural High School

Emporia

Topeka West High School

Seaman High School

Washburn Rural High School

Opponent

Washburn Rural High School

Hayden

Away vs. Multiple Schools

Multiple Schools

Washburn Rural High School

Free State

Washburn Rural High School

Washburn Rural High School

Washburn Rural High School

Multiple Schools

Location

Kossover Tennis Center

Washburn Rural High School

Kossover Tennis Center

Kossover Tennis Center

Emporia High School

Washburn Rural High School

Emporia High School

Kossover Tennis Center

Seaman High School

Kossover Tennis Center



