

Tennis: Boys JV Spring 2026 Schedule"						
Type	Date	Time	Home/Host	Opponent	Location	
Dual	04-02-26	3:30 PM	Topeka	Washburn Rural High School	Kossover Tennis Center	
Dual	04-08-26	3:30 PM	Washburn Rural High School	Hayden	Washburn Rural High School	
Quad	04-08-26	3:30 PM	Seaman High School	Away vs. Multiple Schools	Kossover Tennis Center	
Invitational	04-11-26	9:00 AM	Washburn Rural High School	Multiple Schools	Kossover Tennis Center	
Dual	04-13-26	3:30 PM	Emporia	Washburn Rural High School	Emporia High School	
Dual	04-15-26	3:30 PM	Washburn Rural High School	Free State	Washburn Rural High School	
Tournament	04-17-26	3:00 PM	Emporia	Washburn Rural High School	Emporia High School	
Dual	04-20-26	3:30 PM	Topeka West High School	Washburn Rural High School	Kossover Tennis Center	
Dual	04-24-26	4:00 PM	Seaman High School	Washburn Rural High School	Seaman High School	
City	04-30-26	3:30 PM	Washburn Rural High School	Multiple Schools	Kossover Tennis Center	